HES

v Low noise level

v AUTOUATO CUOTNUA OTTOPPLYNG OAKOUAAG
v Epabag and Epa filter

v Easy-to-access tools

v [eNJa All Floor

v XL working reach

v Mini Turbo Pet Hair Remover

MovTENO HES521PAF O
KwdLkog Trpotlovtog 39002316
EAN Code 8059019065885
Manufacturer Candy Hoover Group S.r.l.
>UOTNPO SLOXWPLOPOU Epa cakouAag
PUBuLon loxuog MeTtaBANTH
Owkoyevela > OKOUAQ
Baoko xpwua Luxor Black

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA
EVOELEN TTANPOTNTAC COKOUAAG Nat
>Uotnua GLATpaplopaTtoq MAevopevo epa

loT App None



XwpNTkOTNTA ZakoUAag (1) 4

TUTTOG 0OKOUAQG >akoUAa Epa

EMIAOZEI> KAIKATANAAQZH

ETnoLa KaTavaAwon eVEPYELOG 28
Emirre60 BopuBou 69
loxuc (W) 700

ANEZH

XeLpoAaPn petadopag Nat
MepLotpedoueveg pOOEQ 1
Tutog XeLpoAafng Kavoviko
AaoTixeviol Tpoxot Nat
TUTTOC TNAECKOTILKOU OWANVa METAAAMKOC TNAECKOTTLKOG
AmoOnkeuon eEQPTNHATWVY Evowuatwueva
Aktiva kivnong (m) 9,6

E=ZAPTHMATA

MeAua yLa 6ameda kal XxaALa Oxt
MEAUA yLa XaALa OxL
MeAUQ TTapKE OxtL
MeApa Mini turbo - yla tpixeg Katowkidlwy Nat
AEeocoudp 3 e€aptnuata (pUyxog ywviwy, Bouptoa

€eokoviouaTog, TTEAUA JOAAKWY ETTLHAVELWV)

MeAua pe aodAAeLa ouvdeoNg Nat

EMNIAOZEIX

AIAZTAZEIZ




"Yyoc ouokeung (mm)

MAdToC poldvTog (mm)

BaBog mpolovtog

"Yyoc ouckeuaouévou Trpolévtog (mm)
> UOKEUAOUEVO TTPOLOV MAGTOC (Mmm)

> Uokeuaouévo TTpoldv BaBog (mm)
Ka®apd Bdpoc (kg)

Bdpoc (kg) - povo ocuokeun

MukTo Bdpocg (kg)

237
443
300
320
560
330
6.8
4,9
8.4



